cui.com
date 08/21/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VOF-10 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
PART NUMBER KEY
VOF-10 - XX
Base Number Output Voltage
FEATURES

current
output
power
ripple1
and noise
effi ciency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VOF-10-3.3 3.3 2.4 8 100 70
VOF-10-5 5 2.0 10 100 75
VOF-10-9 9 1.11 10 120 75
VOF-10-12 12 0.83 10 120 75
VOF-10-15 15 0.67 10 150 75
VOF-10-24 24 0.42 10 240 78
VOF-10-48 48 0.21 10 480 78
Notes: 1. Ripple & noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 47 μF ceramic and 100 nF electrolytic capacitors on the output
For more information, please visit the product page.